Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
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Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:
Tops Limpopo

Hola Limpopo T (Pty) Ltd

80637
Sh 2 Game S/Centre

cnr Hospital & Market Streets

Pietersburg
Polokwane 0704

Requested Date:

Item number

160401
200000
200702
162104
162105

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

2024-09-09 Customer PO:

Description

The Glenlivet 12YO 12X750ml 43% 25.2500
Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 14.9167

Absolut Vodka Raspberri 12x750ml 38% 14.9167
Malibu Pineapple Sunrise 6x(4x300ml) 5% 60.0000
Absolut Cranberry Cosmo 6x(4x300ml) 6% 56.5040

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Limpopo 80637

Sh 2 Game S/Centre

cnr Hospital & Market Streets
Pietersburg

Polokwane 0704

Buyer's VAT:
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Unit Selling Price

548.21
248.73
248.73
550.31
584.54
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Doc No: 1508040
Date: 2024-09-11
Customer: 68953
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1377606 SO
Liquor License: NTV/014696
Payment Term: :sLtsa 2! a;se:tozo%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-25.25 78.44 522.96
-14.92 70.14 467.63
-14.92 70.14 467.63
-60.00 73.55 490.31
-56.50 79.21 528.04
Total VAT Total Including
371.48 2,848.06
FOD Total 2,819.58

Received in good order on behalf of customer




